
as of: 11/16/2020  2021

 SAL Renewal Rates

2020 2021

MEMBERSHIP TRADITIONAL RENEWAL

DETACHMENT (current) RENEWED %

ALABAMA 2,217 929 41.90%

ALASKA 1,410 471 33.40%

ARIZONA 7,504 2,213 29.49%

ARKANSAS 506 216 42.69%

CALIFORNIA 11,262 3,706 32.91%

COLORADO 2,864 790 27.58%

CONNECTICUT 1,718 692 40.28%

DELAWARE 2,150 951 44.23%

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 123 21 17.07%

FLORIDA 19,836 8,562 43.16%

FRANCE 260 105 40.38%

GEORGIA 4,748 2,331 49.09%

HAWAII 50 38 76.00%

IDAHO 675 284 42.07%

ILLINOIS 14,486 6,687 46.16%

INDIANA 36,468 12,717 34.87%

IOWA 4,642 2,093 45.09%

KANSAS 6,388 2,718 42.55%

KENTUCKY 2,774 642 23.14%

LOUISIANA 2,076 933 44.94%

MAINE 2,400 624 26.00%

MARYLAND 15,858 6,701 42.26%

MASSACHUSETTS 5,286 1,677 31.73%

MEXICO 0 7 #DIV/0!

MICHIGAN 23,171 5,942 25.64%

MINNESOTA 11,085 4,330 39.06%

MISSISSIPPI 919 585 63.66%

MISSOURI 3,089 605 19.59%

MONTANA 1,191 638 53.57%

NEBRASKA 6,778 2,544 37.53%

NEVADA 413 87 21.07%

NEW HAMPSHIRE 5,663 1,496 26.42%

NEW JERSEY 9,200 3,206 34.85%

NEW MEXICO 1,453 216 14.87%

NEW YORK 28,897 8,763 30.32%

NORTH CAROLINA 2,494 907 36.37%

NORTH DAKOTA 769 361 46.94%

OHIO 29,817 10,619 35.61%

OKLAHOMA 1,384 578 41.76%

OREGON 1,453 458 31.52%

PENNSYLVANIA 59,921 11,724 19.57%

PHILIPPINES 83 40 48.19%

PUERTO RICO 116 37 31.90%

RHODE ISLAND 246 184 74.80%

SOUTH CAROLINA 1,281 472 36.85%

SOUTH DAKOTA 878 374 42.60%

TENNESSEE 1,648 611 37.08%

TEXAS 5,803 1,502 25.88%

UTAH 503 220 43.74%

VERMONT 3,791 1,363 35.95%

VIRGINIA 4,453 1,257 28.23%

WASHINGTON 2,426 704 29.02%

WEST VIRGINIA 2,262 505 22.33%

WISCONSIN 3,969 1,940 48.88%
WYOMING 1,155 419 36.28%

Totals:  362,012 118,795 32.82%



 2021 

SAL Renewal Rates by Region  

Detachment 2020 2021 % Detachment 2020 2021 %

ALASKA 1,410 471 33.40% COLORADO 2,864 790 27.58%

ARIZONA 7,504 2,213 29.49% KANSAS 6,388 2,718 42.55%

CALIFORNIA 11,262 3,706 32.91% MEXICO 0 7 #DIV/0!

HAWAII 50 38 76.00% MONTANA 1,191 638 53.57%

IDAHO 675 284 42.07% NEBRASKA 6,778 2,544 37.53%

PHILIPPINES 83 40 48.19% NEW MEXICO 1,453 216 14.87%

OREGON 1,453 458 31.52% NORTH DAKOTA 769 361 46.94%

NEVADA 413 87 21.07% OKLAHOMA 1,384 578 41.76%

WASHINGTON 2,426 704 29.02% SOUTH DAKOTA 878 374 42.60%

UTAH 503 220 43.74% TEXAS 5,803 1,502 25.88%

Totals:  25,779 8,221 31.89% WYOMING 1,155 419 36.28%

Totals:  28,663 10,147 35.40%

Detachment 2020 2021 %

ILLINOIS 14,486 6,687 46.16%

INDIANA 36,468 12,717 34.87% Detachment 2020 2021 %

IOWA 4,642 2,093 45.09% CONNECTICUT 1,718 692 40.28%

MICHIGAN 23,171 5,942 25.64% DELAWARE 2,150 951 44.23%

MINNESOTA 11,085 4,330 39.06% DIST. OF COL. 123 21 17.07%

MISSOURI 3,089 605 19.59% FRANCE 260 105 40.38%

OHIO 29,817 10,619 35.61% MAINE 2,400 624 26.00%

WISCONSIN 3,969 1,940 48.88% MARYLAND 15,858 6,701 42.26%

Totals:  126,727 44,933 35.46% MASSACHUSETTS 5,286 1,677 31.73%

NEW HAMPSHIRE 5,663 1,496 26.42%

NEW JERSEY 9,200 3,206 34.85%

Detachment 2020 2021 % NEW YORK 28,897 8,763 30.32%

ALABAMA 2,217 929 41.90% PENNSYLVANIA 59,921 11,724 19.57%

ARKANSAS 506 216 42.69% RHODE ISLAND 246 184 74.80%

FLORIDA 19,836 8,562 43.16% VERMONT 3,791 1,363 35.95%

GEORGIA 4,748 2,331 49.09% WEST VIRGINIA 2,262 505 22.33%

KENTUCKY 2,774 642 23.14% Totals:  137,775 38,012 27.59%

LOUISIANA 2,076 933 44.94%

MISSISSIPPI 919 585 63.66%

NORTH CAROLINA 2,494 907 36.37%

PUERTO RICO 116 37 31.90% 2020 2021 %

SOUTH CAROLINA 1,281 472 36.85% Grand Totals:  362,012 118,795 32.82%

TENNESSEE 1,648 611 37.08%

VIRGINIA 4,453 1,257 28.23%

Totals:  43,068 17,482 40.59%

(Southern Region)  Blair Miles (AL)

(Midwest Region)  Christopher L. Cook (OK)(Western Region)  Ned C. Fox (CA)

(Eastern Region)  Gary P. Nelson (NJ)

(Central Region)  Richard M. Pfeiffer (IN)


